
FirstAmericaHomes.com #FAHBuiltDifferent @firstamericahomes

ONE STORY PLANS

PLAN NAME SQ.FT. DESCRIPTION ELEVATION PRICE

Harrison
As you enter this impressive three-bedroom, two-bath home, you are met
with a dramatic foyer adorned with a tray ceiling, setting the tone for
elegance within. The foyer opens into an expansive family...

2,007
Sq. Ft.

3 - 4 Beds
2 Baths

AE

BE

CE

EE

FE

G

H

$375,990

$377,990

$379,990

$382,990

$384,990

$381,990

$383,990

Madison
This stunning single-story, three-bedroom, two-bath home with a study is
designed for comfort and style. Enjoy an open-concept family room and
island kitchen with a walk-in pantry, breakfast area and...

2,121
Sq. Ft.

3 - 4 Beds
2 Baths

AE

BE

CE

DE

G

H

$393,990

$395,990

$397,990

$403,990

$398,990

$401,990

Rushmore
Welcome to this sprawling estate home, thoughtfully designed to
accommodate today's growing families. It features five bedrooms, three
baths and the option for a formal dining room or a study...

2,174
Sq. Ft.

5 Beds
3 Baths

AE

BE

CE

G

H

$394,990

$396,990

$398,990

$397,990

$399,990

Arlington
Welcome to the Arlington, a stunning four-bedroom, two and a half bathroom
home with a study or a fifth bedroom and a third bathroom option. It features
a spacious, open-concept layout and an expansive...

2,440
Sq. Ft.

4 - 5 Beds
2.5 - 3 Baths

A

B

C

G

H

$413,990

$415,990

$417,990

$416,990

$418,990

Lubbock
The Lubbock floorplan offers spacious single-story living with four
bedrooms, three bathrooms and a private study - perfect for working from
home. The open-concept layout features a large family room...

2,799
Sq. Ft.

4 Beds
3 Baths

A

B

C

$429,990

$433,990

$431,990

Deer Pines
CONROE, TX

Elevation Pricing
9921 POLK STREET CONROE, TX 77303

713.897.8986

New Homes from

$375,000
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TWO STORY PLANS

PLAN NAME SQ.FT. DESCRIPTION ELEVATION PRICE

Reagan
This four-bedroom, two-and-a-half-bathroom home with a media room and
study has everything you need and more! The soaring family room ceilings
create a grand and spacious atmosphere, while the large...

2,648
Sq. Ft.

4 - 6 Beds
2.5 Baths

AE

BE

CE

DE

EE

FE

GE

H

J

$404,990

$406,990

$408,990

$410,990

$412,990

$414,990

$416,990

$415,990

$417,990

Franklin
The Franklin offers the perfect blend of comfort and flexibility for growing
households. This spacious two-story home features four bedrooms, two-
and-a-half bathrooms, and a gameroom - ideal for family...

2,716
Sq. Ft.

4 Beds
2.5 Baths

A

B

C

$411,990

$413,990

$415,990

Sequoia
Discover the spaciousness of the Sequoia floorplan, offering four bedrooms
and two-and-a-half bathrooms. As you enter, you are greeted by a
parlor/study and a large family room that serves as a central...

3,018
Sq. Ft.

4 Beds
2.5 Baths

AE

BE

CE

$416,990

$418,990

$420,990

Amarillo
The Amarillo is a spacious two-story home with four bedrooms, four
bathrooms, a private study, formal dining room and an upstairs gameroom.
The open family room, with an optional fireplace, flows into...

3,085 - 3,094
Sq. Ft.

4 Beds
3 Baths

A

B

C

$433,990

$434,990

$435,990

Deer Pines
CONROE, TX

Elevation Pricing
9921 POLK STREET CONROE, TX 77303

713.897.8986

New Homes from

$375,000
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