FIRST AMERICA HOMES A SIGNORELLI COMPANY

Elevation Pricing

9921 POLK STREET CONROE, TX 77303 713.897.8986

Deer Pines

CONROE, TX

New Homes from

\$375,000

FirstAmericaHomes.com

#FAHBuiltDifferent

@firstamericahomes

() (a) (b) (c) (d)





ONE STORY PLANS

PLAN NAME	SQ.FT.	DESCRIPTION	ELEVATION	PRICE
Harrison As you enter this impressive three-bedroom, two-bath home, you are met with a dramatic foyer adorned with a tray ceiling, setting the tone for elegance within. The foyer opens into an expansive family	2,007 Sq. Ft.	3 - 4 Beds 2 Baths	AE	\$375,990
			BE	\$377,990
			CE	\$379,990
			EE	\$382,990
			FE	\$384,990
			G	\$381,990
			Н	\$383,990
Madison This stunning single-story, three-bedroom, two-bath home with a study is designed for comfort and style. Enjoy an open-concept family room and island kitchen with a walk-in pantry, breakfast area and			AE	\$393,990
			BE	\$395,990
	2,121 Sq. Ft.	3 - 4 Beds 2 Baths	CE	\$397,990
			DE	\$403,990
			G	\$398,990
			Н	\$401,990
Rushmore Welcome to this sprawling estate home, thoughtfully designed to accommodate today's growing families. It features five bedrooms, three baths and the option for a formal dining room or a study	2,174 Sq. Ft.	5 Beds 3 Baths	AE	\$394,990
			BE	\$396,990
			CE	\$398,990
			G	\$397,990
			Н	\$399,990
Arlington	2,440 4 - 5 Beds Sq. Ft. 2.5 - 3 Baths	4 F Dodo	А	\$413,990
			В	\$415,990
Welcome to the Arlington, a stunning four-bedroom, two and a half bathroom			С	\$417,990
home with a study or a fifth bedroom and a third bathroom option. It features a spacious, open-concept layout and an expansive		2.5 - 3 Datiis	G	\$416,990
			Н	\$418,990
Lubbock			А	\$429,990
he Lubbock floorplan offers spacious single-story living with four	2,799	4 Beds 3 Baths	В	\$433,990
bedrooms, three bathrooms and a private study - perfect for working from	Sq. Ft.		С	\$431,990
home. The open-concept layout features a large family room				ψ 4 51,550
	11/19/202	5		BUYER INITIAL



9921 POLK STREET CONROE, TX 77303 713.897.8986

Elevation Pricing

Deer Pines

CONROE, TX

New Homes from

\$375,000

FirstAmericaHomes.com

#FAHBuiltDifferent

@firstamericahomes

() (a) (b) (c) (d)





TWO STORY PLANS

PLAN NAME	SQ.FT.	DESCRIPTION	ELEVATION	PRICE
Reagan This four-bedroom, two-and-a-half-bathroom home with a media room and study has everything you need and more! The soaring family room ceilings create a grand and spacious atmosphere, while the large	2,648 Sq. Ft.	4 - 6 Beds 2.5 Baths	AE BE CE DE EE FE GE H	\$404,990 \$406,990 \$408,990 \$410,990 \$412,990 \$414,990 \$416,990 \$415,990 \$417,990
Franklin The Franklin offers the perfect blend of comfort and flexibility for growing households. This spacious two-story home features four bedrooms, two-and-a-half bathrooms, and a gameroom - ideal for family	2,716 Sq. Ft.	4 Beds 2.5 Baths	А В С	\$411,990 \$413,990 \$415,990
Sequoia Discover the spaciousness of the Sequoia floorplan, offering four bedrooms and two-and-a-half bathrooms. As you enter, you are greeted by a parlor/study and a large family room that serves as a central	3,018 Sq. Ft.	4 Beds 2.5 Baths	AE BE CE	\$416,990 \$418,990 \$420,990
Amarillo The Amarillo is a spacious two-story home with four bedrooms, four bathrooms, a private study, formal dining room and an upstairs gameroom. The open family room, with an optional fireplace, flows into	3,085 - 3,094 Sq. Ft.	4 Beds 3 Baths	А В С	\$433,990 \$434,990 \$435,990

11/19/2025

BUYER INITIAL

